Ref .No: 36/ KVGMC/Pharma/2021

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II IV Term & MBBS II CBME Online Teaching Schedule for May — 2021

Date: 03/06/2021

Theory Class
Teachin
: 4 Objecti g
Date Day Time Topic ves |learning Faculty
Method
PHI13
03/05/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Autonomic 1to 4 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Nervous system
05/05/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Ad s 5t08 L Dr. Manohar Herle PN
renergic drugs
06/05/2021 | Thursday | 8amto9am | '1 ;i?ﬁéfner 9To11 | SGD |Dr.Manohar Herle PN
PH 1.27
07/05/2021 Friday 4pm to Spm | Pharmacotherapy of | 17-22 SGD | Dr. Kokila BN
shock
PH 1.13
10/05/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Antiadrenergic 12to 14 L Dr. Manohar Herle PN
drugs
12/05/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm e 151016 | L |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Fiah p Beta blockers ;
PH 1.13
13/05/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Antiadrenergic 17t0 18 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
drugs
17/05/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm i 107 | L |Dr Kokila BN
Y I R Cholinergic dugs -
17/05/2021 | Monday 4pm toSpm FHLE Querthe 5t0l0 SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
counter drugs
19/05/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm i e 8to14 | L |Dr.Kokila BN
| 2R p Cholinergic drugs ;
PH 1.14
20/05/2021 | Thursday | 8amto9am | Anticholinergic | 15 to 22 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
drugs
PH 1.13) &
24/05/2021 | Monday | 12pmtolpm | (Drug therapy of [20to21 | SGD | Dr. Kokila BN
glaucoma)
PHI.16(5) &
PH 1.16
26/05/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Antivertigo and SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal

antimigraine drugs
(Integration IM)




PH 1.16
27/05/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Histaminic and 1to5 L Dr. Kokila BN
Antihistaminics
PH1.16
31/05/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm SaHlS e 6 to 10 L Dr. Manohar Herle PN
Practical Class
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
04/05/2021 | Tuesday | 2pmtodpm | Th24(1103)-DOAP | py oopicha Aithal
Dosage calculation-
11/05/2021 | Tuesday | 2pmtodpm | Tr2A4@105)-DOAP 1p5 o0, BN
Dosage calculation-
18/05/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm PH 4.2 (1 to2) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
25/05/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm PH 4.2 (3 to4) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
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